

## **High Point Youth Enrollment Form**

Name of horse:		ARHA#	
Name of Youth member:		ARHA#	
Date of birth:			_
		ARHA#	
Address:			
		Zip:	
Phone:	Email:		_
Horse sheet size:	Member jacket size:	Member shirt size:	_
		ement, high resolution photos may be mote this and other ARHA programs. Pleas	se
CHECK ONE: ARHA has permissi	ion to use the photos I provide	YES NO	

## \$25.00 Annual Enrollment Fee Valid January 1 through December 31

Payment accepted by check, money order, or online at www.ridearoan.com

- Owner and exhibitor must be current ARHA members to receive points.
- Youth eligibility constitutes being age 18 or under on Jan 1<sup>st</sup> of current year.
- High Point Youth participation form must be submitted with official show results within fifteen (15) days from end of show.
- Complete High Point Youth rules available at www.ridearoan.com



## Remit forms to:

American Roan Horse Association 6172 South St RD 1 Hamilton, IN 46742 www.RideARoan.com ARHA@RideARoan.com



## **High Point Youth Enrollment Form**

